
Open to any age skater from Basic 1 to Freestyle 6 that is enrolled in Learn to Skate classes or 
private lessons at the Pelham Skate School. 


Date Time

Sunday February 2, 2020 2:45 - 3:45 PM Main Arena

Sunday February 16, 2020 2:45 - 3:45 PM Main Arena

Sunday February 23, 2020 2:45 - 3:45 PM Main Arena

Sunday March 1, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Practice Arena

Sunday March 8, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Main Arena

Sunday March 15, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Main Arena

Sunday March 29, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Main Arena

Sunday April 5, 2020 2:45-3:45 PM Main Arena

Sunday April 12, 2020 EASTER

Sunday April 19, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Main Arena

Saturday April 25, 2020

Blades in Bama Competition

Competition schedule will be released by US Figure 
Skating officials 7 to 14 days before the competition. 
It is best to keep this day free.

Sunday April 26, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Main Arena

Saturday May 2, 2020

Perform in Ice Show at PCC

Time to be announced

Sunday May 10, 2020 3:15 - 4:00 PM Practice Arena

Sunday May 17, 2020 10:30 - 11:30 AM Practice Arena

Sunday June 7, 2020 8:45 - 9:45 AM Practice Arena

Saturday June 13

Send Off to Nationals Exhibition

12:00 - 1:00PM Teams warm up on ice

1:00 PM Exhibition Starts

2020 LEARN TO SKATE  
THEATRE ON ICE


